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Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Kegel461
Bartlett

9.075 9.250 9.7509.900 37.975
2T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Frer473
MEGA

9.325 9.450 9.3759.350 37.500
1 1T 3 3 2 

2 

Soleil Rycerz467
Bartlett

8.950 9.075 9.6259.200 36.850
5 6 5 2 3 

3 

Scarlett Ochana402
MEGA

9.000 9.450 9.1008.900 36.450
4 1T 12 6 4T

4T

Ashley Gruzewski405
MEGA

8.725 9.425 9.2259.075 36.450
10 3 7 5 4T

4T

Anna Latorre464
Bartlett

8.800 8.825 9.3509.300 36.275
8T 9 4 4 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Lucas472
MEGA

8.900 9.100 8.9259.000 35.925
6 5 8T 7 7 

7 

Maggie Polatsek443
USGTC

8.425 8.925 8.6758.725 34.750
17 8 14 12T 8 

8 

Melanie Musilek-Lewkowicz440
Gym Fact

8.175 8.650 8.8009.000 34.625
22T 13 8T 8 9 

9 

Kara Julian444
USGTC

8.350 8.800 8.5258.925 34.600
18 10T 11 15 10T

10T

Gabriella Torres474
MEGA

8.800 8.475 8.7258.600 34.600
8T 14 17 10T 10T

10T

Gyana Capaci479
RoyaltyGTD

8.825 8.800 8.2508.525 34.400
7 10T 19T 17 12 

12 

Penny Murray483
RoyaltyGTD

8.700 8.025 8.6258.425 33.775
11T 18 21T 14 13 

13 

Maddie Knoll481
RoyaltyGTD

8.700 8.425 7.9508.625 33.700
11T 16 16 20 14 

14 

Arielle Fagan450
VHG

8.250 7.950 8.7258.575 33.500
20 19 18 10T 15 

15 

SJ Swanson406
MEGA

8.700 8.450 7.6508.650 33.450
11T 15 15 23 16 

16 

Anna Levin471
MEGA

8.525 7.900 8.1758.800 33.400
14 20T 13 19 17 

17 

Sydney Sopterean414
USGTC

8.450 8.200 8.7507.975 33.375
15T 17 23 9 18 

18 

Lila Polatsek423
USGTC

7.900 8.750 7.7508.525 32.925
25 12 19T 21T 19 

19 

Sophia Cimarrusti424
USGTC

8.450 7.100 8.6758.425 32.650
15T 22 21T 12T 20 

20 

Noreen Franklin419
USGTC

8.200 7.050 8.2008.975 32.425
21 23 10 18 21 

21 

Mackenzie Walsh487
RoyaltyGTD

8.050 6.700 7.7509.100 31.600
24 24 6 21T 22 

22 

Avery Mihelic482
RoyaltyGTD

8.325 7.900 7.3257.450 31.000
19 20T 25 24 23 

23 

Gianna Young416
USGTC

8.175 6.550 8.3507.875 30.950
22T 25 24 16 24 

24 
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Gracie Donnelly478
MEGA

9.075 8.950 0.0009.375 27.400
2T 7 2 25 25 

25 
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